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Wildwood Realty Inc.

REALTOR

85 GUELPH STREET,

Georgetown 8 7 3 - 8 8 3 9
BHUgeEaidEelr;tM’SLIE 454'8706 BRAMPTON LINE Serving Halton Hills Area Since 1970
THE SMALL FAMILY BUSINESS THAT SELLS £ LOT OF PROPERTY
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"PARADISE | BACI{YAHD

Huge pie shaped lot. Fabulous landscaping (majestic
trees, perennial gardens, pond and waterfalls). Spic s s
and Span 3‘150 Sq. ft I"lﬂlTIE fU” ﬂ'* UpgrﬂdE‘E- g o Iy e R ¥ o e e R

windows, new shingies. 4 arge barms. 3 batvooms, §  TONY ~ JENNIFER LINDA
FITZSIMONS ELMSLIE ELMSLIE

WHITE GLOVE TFIEATMENT!!
This four level Flamingo model shows well inside and out! Beyond French doors is the beautiful
living/dining rm combo with bay window and gleaming hardwood. Crisp white trim work and classic
wainscotting. Spotless kitchen overlooks large main floor family room with woodburning FP and
walkout to lovely fenced yard. Amazing 15" x 50’ ft. concrete patio! Hdwd on 3 flrs, 4 bright

massive kit. with centre island, main flr family room,
FP and access to entertainment size deck. Central
air, central vac, French doors to large living room

i : : : - and dining room. Huge master bedroom with his and
_bedmuma ,Furnane, air, bathrooms & windows have been updated. Flexible closing. Asking @ F = 0 % big ensuite bath. *A Rare Find". Call Sales Sales Sales
$298,000. It's a 10! Call Linda*. WW-830 Bruce*** for viewing. $454,900. WW-860 Representative® Representative® Representative®
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2.7 ACRES ~ PRIVACY - , g o A
Resort style 3000+ sq. ft. home. You'll be drawn inside this alluring - Sl e

open concept residence with sunken living room with marble | 2 g
surround wall-to-wall fireplace. Huge entertainment size kitchen & HEAR NO NEIGHBOURS “OVERLOOKS GOLF COURSE” - “POOL™
See no neighbours! private 27 acres just 10 minutes Jj UPdated and move in condition. Unique floor plan in

dining room has 4 sliding door walkouts to fabulous decking, pool
area, screened gazebo, and hot tub. Master bedroom wing has 2 this 2,000 sq. ft. bungalow. Exposed cathedral

bathrooms, office, huge walk-in closet and dressing room, w/o to north of Georgetown. This 2400 sq. ﬂ-_ spanish SW_’E ceilings, stone fireplaces, updated kitchen and
pool and adjoining laundry room. Sun-filled main floor sunroom (18- bungalpu}r has 4 bedrnnmg, huge main ﬂnpr family bathroom, sunken dining room, new windows, new
”’{; o LW'“‘ 19 igh catmectal caling and wo (o pool wil excite. § room, finished basement with w/o, steel roofing, 2 - 3 i soffit and fascia, new high efficiency furnace, main
and celight you. 4 bdms, 3 baths, ceramics plus walk-up attc could B oo garages; plenty of parking and privacy. First time J§ floor office, finished basement, inground pool and big

be developed. Attached over-sized insulated and heated : » :
gamg&mrkihupp 2.7 acres of privacy plus!! Carefull You may not [j Offered. Escape the madness!! $495,000. fenced and private treed yard (85'x190°).” Move in and

want o leave. Resort living!! $915,900. WW-883 WW-884 j§ enjoy.” $378,900. WW-870

TRY THIS ONE ON FOR SIZE!
Well fitting 3 bedroom, 3 bath semi-detached will look good on your
family! Sit in the uncrowded living room, relax on the large deck, stretch
out in the stately master bedroom, entertain in the completely finished
recreation room. Upgrades include: many replaced vinyl windows, central
air, fully fenced yard, and double paved driveway! Call Jennifer* or
Tony* for your personal showing. Asking $259,900! WW-889
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KIDS F! WELCOME' Bring your tools and your paint brushes!

THE AHT OF LIVENG WELL' g al .
Quality built Great Guilf home in terrific location § Portrayed gracefully in this modern freehold 3 bedroom Lots of potential in this spia wling 2500+
square foot bungalow with inground pool

adjacent park and close to schools. Lofty ceilings and § townhouse. Beautifully decorated, this 3 level townhouse i _
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